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murthy@modiproperties.com

From: "Vista Homes" <vista@modiproperties.com>
Date: 29 May 2015 10:56
To: <haribabu@modiproperties.com>; "Purchase" <purchase@modiproperties.com>; "Vista Homes"

<vista@modiproperties.com>; "MURTHY ( MODI)" <murthy@modiproperties.com>
Subject:  Re: Further payment to be received - H Block Lifts material Delivary-Reg

From: hyderabad <hyderabad@johnsonliftsitd.com>
To: haribabu@modiproperties.com

Cc: purchase@modipropeties.com; vista@modiproperties.com
Sent: Friday, 29 May 2015 10:46 AM

Subject: Further payment to be received - H Block Lifts material Delivary-Reg -
Kind Attn: Mr. Hari Babu - Purchase.

Dear Sir,

With reference to below mail, We wish to inform you that we have to receive the further payment of Rs.
10,56,000.00/(Rupees Ten lakhs Fifty Six thousand only) for 2 lifts of H - Block, to cover the 70% of the contract
value, as pef terms against your work order no.22200 Dt.18.1.14., enable us to deliver the material as per
schedule,which is 60 days after the receipt of above said payment.

Regards, /

Rajeshwar Rag

/ | P\tMc -

.
- Original Message --—- /T\D- }/\U“ N7
From: hyderabad 5% Q\‘L ’

et

To: alok
Cc: rajeshwarrao
Sent: Friday, May 29, 2015 9:30 AM

Subject: Fw: H Block Lifts material Delivary-Reg )o@ @ C [ &y Q_O)r o

From: Vista Homes ’\4\\
Sent: Thursday, May 28, 2015 11:44 AM

To: hyderabad@johnsonliftsltd.com ; haribabu@modiproperties.com ; purchase@modipropeties.com -
gsrao@johnsonliftsitd.com

Cc: vista@modiproperties.com

Subject: H Block Lifts material Delivary-Reg

Dear sir,

In vista homes H Block lift material has not received till now, Work order no 22200 dated 18/01/14 and
Delivary date is 1/12/14 ,Please send the material as early as possible,

Regards,

Madhu.

29-05-2015



.

Work Order

Page(s) 1 Of 1 18-01-2014 Oridinal / Office Copy / Purchasg Div.Copy
age -01=

| From Company : Vista Homes i
5-4-187/3 & 4, 1Ind Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

TIN ND 7 28292192903

Supplier Details e - ]
Johnso-n- Lifts Prwag-l:l_;mfed— - Doc No , T 232_00 JESL}?Q_l n
Near Andhra Bank, Plot No. 31,Bala Nagar, Hyderabad - 500 037. Doc IS;I; T _ﬂl 18-01- 201q |
. 'Quote No JL/Sz/E/zﬁfjj 7 _ ‘
| 23073881/82 23355894 |Quote Date | 04-01-2014 o
9391010323/9391009191 ‘ SuppIyType I Supp*y And Installatlon

Kind Attn : Mr. R.V. Rajeshwar Rao/Mr. Alok Gupta

Work Order for the Supply of following Items.

— e T ==
Im__m . Item Name Qty Rate Dis% | VAT% Amount 1
715032 - Equipment - machinery - Lift “Auto - 6 Passengers | 2/.()" 880000.00 0.00| 0.60 | "~ 1760000.00 |
- NOS |
0.66 mps, MS precoaled, grey. - | | ]

Total Order Value . . . . [175000010‘_9}

\Rupees Seventeen Lakh(s) Sixty Thousand Only

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification { Brand  All ilems shall be "Enduronic” model, 6slops, Simplex control as per quole.

A e i ; i
Payment Terms 10% advance, 60% on receipt of material ready advice, 20% before erection, 5% afler erection & balance 5% on commisng.
Tax All faxes included in above price.

Delivery Date On or before 01/12/2014 - H block

| e / _ te; %6, 6?57)/ o
Delivery Location Vista Homes .

Sy. No. 193, Kapra, Hyd. From ECIL lake left in lane opposite MRR school

Phone.  Contact: Security 32587480, Admin 9676884259 /’/
Penality For Delay Nil
Transportation Cost  Included in the above price. \g\\){ i
et

Warranty One year on site warranty incl. of parts & labour. qj\ /
Advance Paid Rs. 1,76,000/- vide chg.no. 001533, dtd. 18/01/14 of HOFC Bank.
Other Terms

AMC Rs. 39,550/ (Rs. 35,200/- + 12.36% Sev.lax) lift per annum after the warranty period of one year, with an increase of 5% every year and
shall be valid for 5 years after warranty period. Subject to revision of ser.lax.

Completion Date On or before 01/02/2015 - H block.
Measurment Nit
Security

You shall be responsible for your malerial at our site against theft or damage. Lockable rooms shall be provided. Lock SKeys in your custody.

For Vista Homes

Auth?flgn(aifw

Name :

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Johnsoan Lifts Private Limited

Name :

- bate  f f



Request for payment (Promolion and Purchase) :
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\»
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murthy@modiproperties.com ' [ of G /T .
e
S
From: "hyderabad" <hyderabad@)johnsonliftsltd.com>
Date: 10 October 2015 13:47
To: "purchase” <purchase@modiproperties.com>
Ce: "MURTHY ( MODID)" <murthy@modiproperties.com>

Attach: Vista Homes DD._01.pdf
Subject:  Release of further payment..Due after Erection of the lift at H Block.- Vista Homes. job no : L-H 1254.

Kind Attn. : Mr. Hari Babu.

Dear Sir,

We wish to inform you that we have completed the erection of the lift at H block
of Vista Homes against our job no ; L-H 1254, and is ready for testing. We now
request you to release the further payment of Rs. 44,000.00 which is due after
erection and before testing of the lift as per terms, enable us to take up the
testing of the lift. Please find attached our letter for your perusal.

Regards,
Rajeshwar Rao.

12-10-2015



 Heod Office & Regd. (}Hicé. 1, EastMainRooed, Anng NagarWestern Extensian, Channai 600101
Phone (44 26152200 Email inla@johnsonlifisiid.com Website www johnsonliftsltd.com

CiN.Ng,: LI27209TH158 I?IC:JGB?! L] Gwrﬁﬁyﬂll—t;?;mﬂ}:lﬁmw !
L-H1254 Date : 10/10/2015
To,

VISTA HOMES
5-4-187/3 & 4, 2ND FLOOK,
M G ROAD, SECUNDERABAD - 500003,

Dear Sir,

Sub: Supply and Erection of 1 No " JOHNSON " 6 persons (408 Kgs) Electric ENDURONIC Lift for your
Builiding at : VISTA HOMES, H Block, SY.NO: 193 TO 195, KUSHAIGUDA, HYDERABAD.

Wwith reference to the above, this is to inform that we have completed the Erection of the lift and ready for
testing.

As per the terms of payment, we are to receive:an amount of Rs. 44,000=00 (Rupees Fourty Four Thousand
Only ) towards 95% of the contract value to take up the testing of the lift.

We are furnishing below details of account with a request to release the payment on receipt of this letter
and oblige.

PARTICULARS DEBIT CREDIT

CONTRACT VALUE OF THE LIFT IS RS.5,80,000-00, JOB NO 8,80,000=00

L-H 1254 )

95% OF THE AMOUNT DUE AFTER ERECTION, BEFORE, 8,36,000=00

' TESTING OF THE LIFT |

(BY ADVANCE RECEIVED THROUGH CH NO : 001180 dt 88,000=00

15.02,15,HDFC BANK, S.D.ROAD, SECUNDERABAD,

BY FURTHER PAYMENT RECEIVED THROUGH CH NO : 006634 2,64,000=00
dt 20.06,2015, HDFC BANK, R.P.ROAD, SECUNDERABAD.

BY FURTHER PAYMENT RECEIVED THROUGH CH NO 006633

dt 18.06.2015, HDFC BANK, R.P.ROAD, SECUNDERABAD. 2,64,000=00
- BY FURTHER PAYMENT RECEIVED THROUGH CH NO 007295

dt. 28/08/2015, HDFC BANK, R.P.ROAD, SECUNDERABAD. 44,000=00
| BY FURTHER PAYMENT RECEIVED THROUGH CH NO 1007294 44,000=00
dt. 24/08/2015, HDFC BANK, R.P.ROAD, SECUNDERABAD,

BY FURTHER PAYMENT RECEIVED THROUGH CH NO 1007297 44,000=00
dt.26/08/2015, HDFC BANK, R.P.ROAD, SECUNDERABAD.

BY FURTHER PAYMENT RECEIVED THROUGH CH NO 007298 44,000=00
 dt. 26/08/2015 HDFC BANK, R.P.ROAD, SECUNDERABAD, .

TOTAL RECEIVED 7,92,000=00

| - e il
i AMOUNT DUE -44,000=00
Thanking You.

For Johnson Lifts Pvt.Ltd.

\’/;, | lohnson Lifis Pyt Lig

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY,

Hydeérabad Office Plot No, B - 3, TIE Balanagar,

: Balanagar, Hyderabad - 500037
Phone 23073881 /82 /83 Email Iidic

hyde rabod@johnasonlifishid.com
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i Worlg Order . / d
page(s) 1 O 1 18-01-2C14 Or%ui | Office Copy / F‘urcha%)lv.ﬁop
v - —— . — - — ——— — —— — — — | e e
;| From Company : Vista Homes :
i 5-4-187/3 & 4, 1Ind Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabar - 500003
TIN No.: 28292192903
Supplier Details B o e o
e H i
Johnson Lifts Private Limited | po= I\fo_“‘_- —ZE%EO o -30:7_9_1_ o
Near Andhra Bank, Plot No. 31,Bala Nagar, Hyderabzd - 500 037. Dad DRtE 18-01-2014
Quote No lJus?/ﬁsoo’ ’ )
| 23073881/82 23355894 Quote Date {D4a-01-2014 -
\ 9391010323/9391009191 SupplyType & Supply And Installlt*gnt B
Kind Attn : Mr. R.V. Rajeshwar Rao/Mr. Alok Gupla
Work Order for the Supply of following Items
I Item Name —TTT T T Qv | Rate Dis% LVAT“/uJ Amount
115032 - Equipment - machinery - Lift -Auto 76 Passengers | 2.0 380000.00 0.00 \ : 0.00\ {760000.0¢C
- nos . :
0.66 mps, MS precoalzd, grey. . _ R | | _
Total Order Value ... . | 1760000.0{
%’ [Rupees : Seventeen Lakh(s) Sixty Thousand T e R, .
t
Terms and Conditions :-
Specification | Brand Al ilems shall be "Enfq,umnlq‘ model, Zslopa, Sirm ple< control as per quole.
Y ‘/ -~ .
Payment Terms 1% advance 60% on recelpt of male-lal ready advica, 20% before erecior., 5% aller ereclion & balance 5% on commisng.
Tax All laxes incruded In above price.
Delivery Date Cn or before 0'1/12/2014 - H block. .
Lo / _ Lo, <6, Ot
Delivery Location Visla Homes "
| Sy. No. 193, kapra, Hyd. From ECIL lake leftin }ane opposile MRR schodl /_"
Phone.  Conlact Securlty 32507480, Admin 9576334259 /
Penality For Delay Nil
Transportation Gost  Ircluded in 1ne above price. Q% \%\\T(
e
Warranly One year on site warranly Incl. of paris & labour. q}\- / i
Advance Paid Rs. 1,76 000/- vide chq.no. 001533, did. 18/01/14 ¢ HOFC Bank. .
Other Terms AMC Rs. 39,550/- (Rs. 35,200/- + 12.35% Sev.lax) it per annum aller the warranly perlad of ane year, wilh an increase of 5% every year a
) shall be valid for 5 years afler warranly period. Subjest o revision of ser.lax.
o Complelion Dale On or balore ¢1/02/2015 - H blocl,
Measurment N1
- o )
Security ¥ 3u shall be resporsible for your male 1al at our sile agains! theft or damage. Lockable rooms shall be provided. Lock &Keys in your cuslor

For Vista Homes

Au{h7 lgnat,

\ N_ame : Name :
\;

Date: _f .l
l j

Accepted the above Terms And Conditlans

For Jehnson Lifts Private Limited
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M0,

murthy@modiproperties.com

From: "Vista Homes" <vista@modiproperties.com>
Date: 29 May 2015 10:56
To: <haribabu@modipropertics.com>; "Purchase" <purchase@modiproperties.com>; "Vista Homes"

<vista@modiproperties.com>; "MURTHY (MODI)" <murthy@modiproperties.com>
Subject:  Re: Further payment to be received - H Block Lifts material Delivary-Reg

From: hyderabad <hyderabad@johnsonliftsitd.com>
To: haribabu@modiproperties.com

Cc: purchase@modipropeties.com:; vista@modiproperties.com
Sent: Friday, 29 May 2015 10:46 AM

Subject: Further payment to be received - MWR@ —

Kind Attn: Mr. Hari Babu - Purchase.

Dear Sir,

With reference to below mail, We wish to inform you that we have to receive the further payment of Rs.
10,56,000.00 {Rupees Ten lakhs Fifty Six thousand only) for 2 lifts of H - Block, to cover the 70% of the contract

value, as pef terms against your work order no.22200 Dt.18.1.14., enable us to deliver the material as per
schedule,which is 60 days after the receipt of above said payment. :

Regards, /

Rajeshwar Rag

r ' | ' @\{/Mﬂ Lot

~--- Original Message - (/‘— D- o s

From: hyderabad QAN 1D
To: alok

Cc: rajeshwarrao
Sent: Friday, May 29, 2015 9:30 AM

Subject: Fw: H Block Lifts material Delivary-Reg )o@ = e [ 5/? ) —

From: Vista Homes \4\\()
Sent: Thursday, May 28, 2015 11:44 AM

To: hyderabad@johnsonliftsltd.com : haribabu@modigrogerties.com : burchase@modipropeties.com .
gsrao@johnsonliftsitd.com

Cc: vista@modiproperties.com

Subject: H Block Lifts material Delivary-Reg

Dear sir,

In vista homes H Block lift material has not received

. till now,Work order no 22200 dated 18/01
Delivary date is 1/12/14 ,Please send the material as ate /14 and

early as possible,
Regards,

Madhu.

29-05-2015



Work Order

Page(s) 1 Of 1 18-01-2014

Original / Office Copy / PurchasACnpy

_|From Company : Vista Homes

TIN No.: 28292192903

5-4-187/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

e i s

Supplier Details

b

i
i
i
'
l
i
{

Johnson Lifts Private Limiterd DocﬁNo 2220[3_ B _!3;41119_1_7
Near Andhra Bank, Plot No. 31,Bala Nagar, Hyderabad - 500 037. Doc Date 18-01-2014 ) l

| Quote No IL/52/E/BOO B
23073881/82 23355894 Quote Date 04-01-2014 i,_l
9391010323/9391009191 EupplyType Supply And Installation o

Kind Attn :

Mr.

R.V. Rajeshwar Rao/Mr. Alok Gupta

Work Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name Qty Rate Dis% | VATY% Amount

- Nos

1{50:72-_Eq—uipment- machinery - Lift -Auto - 6 Passengers
0.66 mps, MS precoated, grey.

2.00/880000.00
=

0.00 0.00| 1760000.00

.

Total Order Value .., . | 1760000.00

upees : Seventeen Lakh(s) Sixty Thousand Only.

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification / Brand
Payment Terins

Tax

Delivery Date

Delivery Location

Penality For Delay
Transportation Cost
Warranty

Advance Paid
Other Terms

Completion Date
Measurment
Security

For Vista Homes

Authorlse ﬂ;nat
/ - [ﬁ

Allitems shall be "Enduronic" model, 6stops, Simplex control as per quole.

v b i 5
10% advance, 60% on receipt of malerial ready advice, 20% before erection, 5% after erection & balance 5% on commisng.

All taxes included in above price.
On or before 01/12/2014 - H block.
Vista Homes

éo‘/. _ to; %%, 6‘07)/,-—

Sy. No. 193, Kapra, Hyd. From ECIL fake left in lane opposile MRR school
Phone.  Contact: Security 32587480, Admin 9676884259

" /f—

Included in the above price.

One year on sile warranly incl, of parts & labour.
Rs. 1,76,000/- vide chq.no. 001533, dtd. 18/01/14 of HDFC Bank,

AMC Rs. 39,550/~ (Rs. 35,200/- + 12.36% Sev.ax) lift per annum after the warranty

shall be valid for 5 years after warranly period. Subject to revision of ser.lax.
On or before 01/02/2015 - H block.

Nil

period of one year, with an increase of 5% every year and

You shall be responsible for your malerial at our site against theft or damage. Lockable rooms shall be provided. Lock &Keys in your custody.

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Johnson Lifts Private Limited

Name : -

Date: __y_ 4



Request for payment (Promotion and Purchase)

Ratc valeeo Ry 23S 20D

+ C.4an lD1C Y,

"| Division E‘Pﬁchase [J Promotion [] other
.} Payto (g\ob\u_g,m ufte ot .44 -
I- Towards 1 &7 ArAC Ro{ I b’h)(,K’ Vi Wﬂ" up. 626y
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rFrede; Ave  Jrov 2o (1] g0ty 4y 99 M/!rg"

Amount Ry 23] —

Type of payment [JAdvance : [ Part Payment [JBalance Payment [E3Full Payment [] Other

Pay from company Ui gﬁ a H_Uw_b( Pay from Project g

Payment to be divided — Yes Ply

Remarks : T 24 .?38,"?’77)} —
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/’
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murthy@modiproperties.com

From: "service hyderabad" <service_hyderabad@johnsonliftsltd.com>

Date: 14 December 2015 13:54

To: <murthy@modiproperties.com>

Ce: "Konda Sampath Kumar" <ksk@johnsonliftsltd.com>; <csr@johnsonliftsltd.com>

Attach:  Johnson Lift.pdf
Subject:  Fwd: Fwd: Fwd: Fwd: Clarify the Amc's

Dear Sir,

Reference to the below mail by oversight AMC total amount mentioned wrongly as 35,773/-

The total amount is Rs.38,773/- A
Regards, /
Chandra Sekhar Raju
9703931322
-4

-------- Forwarded Message -------- N
Subject:Fwd: Fwd: Clarify the Amc's ‘}S\“’

Date:Mon, 14 Dec 2015 12:37:17 +0530 e

From:service hyderabad <service hyderabad@johnsonliftsltd.com>
To:murthy(@modiproperties.com
CC:Konda Sampath Kumar <ksk@johnsonlifisltd.com>, CSR@johnsonliftsltd.com

Dear Sir,

Reference to your mail , The details are given below.

1) Please release the AMC payment as per your sales P.O i.e 35,200+ ST,
2) Service tax currently existing 14.5% on 70% basic

3) AMC TOTAL VALUE = RS. 35,773/- ( BASIC - 35,200 + St 3573 )

In this regard kindly release the payment along with the signed ame proposals as mentioned above
to proceed further.

Regards,

Chandra Sekhar Raju
9703931322

-------- Forwarded Message --------
Qub‘[‘uvc‘;{‘i’a['{f}' UiC AINCS

15-12-2015
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Date:Fri, 11 Dec 2015 16:56:11 +0530
From:murthy(@modiproperties.com
To:service hyderabad@johnsonliftsltd.com
CC:Chandra Shaker - AMC <csr@johnsonliftsltd.com>

Dear sir,
Please find the attached file copy of our work order and AMC.

We have issued WO for Vista homes I-Block 2 lifts as per Work Order. AMC committed as per
work order basic value Rs. 35,200/- + service tax.

As per your proposal we have received for AMC Rs. 67,852/ per lift(Contract no. L- G6264).
Please clarify the Above AMC at the earliest.

Regards,
T Dakshina Murthy

Purchase Officer | +91 95022 88044 | purchase@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties & Investments Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com
5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551
Don’t just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

15-12-2015
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© Page(s) | Of | Printed On : 02-01-2014
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From Company : Vista Homes
| 5-4-187/3 & 4, 1Ind Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 5
| TINNo.: 28292192903

00003

7

4
Orliginal ¢ Offlc}/d‘bv / Purchase Div.Copy

f Supplier Details

i Johnson Lifts Private Limited Doc No 20823 34357 .
Near Andhra Bank, Plot No. 31,Ba|a Nagar, HYdErabad - 500 037. Doc Date ¥ 25-11-2013

i ‘Quote No JL/51/E/BO1

| 23073881/82 23355894 | Quote Date 25-11-2013

''9391010323/9391009191 ‘ | SupplyType Supply And Installation
Kind Attn : Mr. R.V, Rajeshwar Rao/Mr. Alok Gupta
Work Order for the Supply of following Items.

1 Item Name | oty | Rate *bi"s&;'_]'iﬁo%""im_w?
115032 - Equipment - machinery - Lift -Auto - 6 Passengers | 2.00 880000.00 | 0.00| 0.00 1760000.00

i- nos

10.66 mps, MS precoaled, grey.

Rupees : Sev'enteénﬁ[ék_h-(gﬁggfﬁéggand Only. e

Total Order Value . . . 'ﬁsnodo.odl o

Terms and Conditions ;-

Specification / Brand Al items shall be "Enduronic” model, 6slops, Simplex control as per quote.

Payment Terms

Tax All taxes included in above price.

- Delivery Date On or before 31/01/2014 - | block.
T

Delivery Location Vista Homes "

Sy. No, 193, Kapra, Hyd. From ECIL take left in lane opposile MRR school
Phone.  Conlacl: Security 32587480, Admin 9676884259
Penality For Delay Nil

Transportation Cost  Included in the above price.

Warranty One year on sile waranty incl. of parts & labour.

Advance Paid Rs. 1,76,000/- vide chq.no. 000941, dtd. 14/11/13 of HDFC Bank.

Other Terms AMC Rs. 39,550/- (Rs. 35,200/- + 12.36% Sev.tax) lift per annum after the
shall be vaiid for 5 years after warranly period. Subject o revision of ser.lax.

Completion Date On or before 31/03/2014.

Measurment Nil

Security

For Vista Homes

-Autharised Slgr?& /
o Sl et
Name : S Hame :

warranty period of one

10% advance, 60% on receipt of material ready advice, 20% before erection, 5% after erection & balance 5% on commisng.

year, wilh an increase of 5% every year and

You shall be responsible for your material at our sile against theft or damage. Lockable rooms shall be provided. Lock &Keys in your custody.

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Johnson Lifts Private Limited

Date: _/ 4



_lods
.y o
.‘/Head Office 1. Eas?z_ Main Road, Anno Nagar Western Exlension, Chennai 600101 Juhnsnn
- Phane 044 26152200 Email info@johnsonlifisitd.com Website www johnsonlifisiid com ;

LIFTNo.  L-G6264 T&CI08IGRIRZ nf taldng you higher

VISTA HOMES

54-187/3 & 4, 2ND FLOOR
M G ROAD
SECUNDERABAD

500003

Qur Quotation Ref No. JLI51APO1/00821/E/CO0

Dear SiriMadam,

Sub: Supply, Erection, Testing and Commissioning of above mentioned Johnson Lifts
Instalied at:
SY NO : 183 TO 195
KUSHAIGUDA
- HYDERABAD
500062

HANDING OVER CERTIFICATE

Thisday ( |8/ Jo— | 200 ) we hawe handed over toyouin good working condition the
Johnson Electrical Passenger Lift inslalled at the above premises after camying out and
completing all works enumerated in our guotation.

We hawe also handed ower to you the Emergency Door Open Key and the Controller Key for the
abowe Lift. Please sign and retum to us the duplicate copy of this handing over letter at the
earliest duly signed in token of havng taken over the instaltation.

Also please be informed damages caused to the it due to misuse/ water entry / leakage /
seepage is not covered under the warranty.

Kindly note that the warranty period for the abowe lift will be effective from

30/12/2014 - to _ 29/12/2015

« ¢ Lift taken ower by : v\w’i

\ g\\p\\“‘

Signature with Seal.

..........................................................................................................................

Fof Serwce Malnhenance and breakdowns please con!act 043—230?8&81 230?8882 230?8883

ONLY FOR OFFICE USE
BRANCH OFFICE B

HEAD OFFICE |
~ ROUTE CODE : FSM ENTERED ON e RECENED ON

SMNO : FSM ENTERED BY
| SIGN BY S&M DEPT: CHECKED BY

Y. VERFIEDBY
e VERFIEDON

tohnson Lifts Pyt Lid
Hyderabad Office Plot No. B - 31, TIE Balonagar, Balonagar, H}dembuci 600637
Phone 23073881 / 82 /83 Email hyderubad@iohnsantiislid ~om

- ‘ D s i Z R b R o R T 1L 14}
Phone : 26152200, 26152201, 26152202, 26152203 Fax - 261‘;151:0 Py




Johnson Jﬂhu

Platinum ow'ﬂﬂyfﬂ;"ofwmm @her.l

SERV /07 /QR/05

SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE CUSTOMER

Ref. No: SMcses2  Date: 17DEC2015
Lift No./s: L-G6264 S
Name & Address of Client: VISTA HOMES
54187384, 2NDFLOOR e
MGROAD s
'SECUNDERABAD
500003 o
Installation Address: SY NO : 193 TO 195
KUSHAIGUDA
HYDERABAD 500062
Contract Amount _3_3'773_, e e
(Inclusive of Taxes) : ~ €785 -Per Lift I
Period of Contract: - E(Qy_gcﬂg[:_.’_g_SJLQ 7_§1i1 21720716_ -
Contact Person: o e R o S
Signature (authorised signatory): . ———
Email id: O s R
Designation With Seal: I - _ e R EU— S S
SIGNED ON BEHALF OF JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED: ; ”

Signature (authorised signatory): -~

Name & Designation:

Payment Should be made only by Cheques / Drafts in favour of Johnson Lifts Private Limited
CONTRACT IS DEEMED TO HAVE BEEN ENTERED ON SIGNING THE CONTRACT AND PAYMENT RECEIVED
Our PAN No: AAACJ0838Q Our Service Tax No: AAACJ0838QST002

When it comes to lift maintenance always think :
SAFETY BEFORE SAVINGS




Hequest 101 payment (Promoﬂ'on and Purchase)

Division : -] Eﬂﬁrchase 1 Promotion [ Other : _]
T | o Ul (vaw Qadtd |
\ Towards $oc. W oy (i execlion WK ol und G ‘
‘ | Vide W10 he Umwo A 18 iy \
Dasg‘trpiton r - ' T
|
Amount YPJ "’\bu\ﬂ,("— =i . ‘
Type of payment \ Eﬁfwance d’ﬁan Payment []Balance payment - [JFull Payment ] Other
Pay from company l\),gm Ho mas ‘ \ " pay from Project \ =

Payment to be divided L . \ Yes M . wm* @ : * J

@l Rem)‘s Qo) Qappuend” o D V»tfhu—jd

Drepared by { s D MUKU(— | Sign m
E | o\ T
Approved by‘ ’ \ _ Sign

ErT g G \ —— e el e S SRR 1 "

wi. RIS AL - )
S e o LB S et smmmmb mAaanick atarizl Aalivarns 1nh Nae | -H1753. Vista Homes



Page 1 of 1

murthy@modiproperties.com

From: "hyderabad" <hyderabad@johnsonliftsltd.com>

Date: 16 September 2015 11:11 _

To: "purchase" <purchase@modiproperties.com>

Cc: "MURTHY ( MODI)" <murthy@modiproperties.com>

Subject:  Re: Release of further payment aganist material delivery Job No: L-H1253, Vista Homes

Kind attn.Mr Hari Babu,

Dear Sir,

With reference to below mail, we once again request you to release the payment of Rs.
1,76,000.00 which is due against material delivery to take up the erection of the lift, as
the site is ready for erection.

Regards,
Rajeshwar Rao.

From: hyderabad
Sent: Saturday, July 18, 2015 3:03 PM

To: purchase
Cc: MURTHY ( MODI)

Subject: Release of further payment aganist material delivery Job N.O‘.: L-H1253,; Vista Homes

Kind attn.Mr Hari Babu,

Dear sir,

We wish to inform you that we have delivered the lift material of Block “H” at vista
homes against our job no: L-H1253. P/Iease find attached our letter for release of further
payment of Rs. 1,76,000=00 (‘Rupees One Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand Only) to
cover 90% of the contract Value as per terms. We reque'st you to release the said

payment and also keep the site ready as per the letter given at site, enable us to take up
the erection of the lift,

Regards, /

Rajeshwar Rao.

o |
\@\i.\/

16-09-2015
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haribabu@modiproperties.com

From: <haribabu@modiproperties.com>

Date: 14 October 2015 11:21

To: "johnsonlifts" <hyderabad@johnsonliftsltd.com>

Cey "Rajeswar Rao - Sales Department - Hyderabad" <rvrr@johnsonliftsitd.com>; "vista"

<vista@modiproperties.com>; "prabhakar" <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>
Subject:  Lift No: L-H1253, Vista Homes errection work

Dear Sir

We issue PDC’s against Po no : 22200 L-H1253 H Block errection work, now we handover
the lift to customers. we request to you please start the errection work today itself,

Please do the needful action at the earliest.

Regards,

FR 7 - ,?,&7(
G. Hari Babu

JOoFE S /
Asst. Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77533 | haribabu@modiproperties.com

Modi Properties & Investments Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com jz-éi %
5—4-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551 e
Don’t just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities "7

From: purchase
Sent: Wednesday, September 16, 2015 11:44 AM

To: haribabu@modiproperties.com
Subject: FW: Release of further payment aganist material delivery Job No: L-H1253, Vista Homes

From: hyderabad [mailto:hyderabad@johnsonliftsltd.com]
Sent: 16-09-2015 11:11 AM

To: purchase

Cc: MURTHY ( MODI)

Subject: Re: Release of further payment aganist material delivery Job No: L-H 1253, Vista Homes

Kind attn.Mr Hari Babu,

Dear Sir,

With reference to below mail, we once again request you to release the payment

of Rs. 1,76,000.00 which is due against material delivery to take up the erection
of the lift, as the site is ready for erection.

Regards,
Rajeshwar Rao.

14-10-2015



Request for payment (Pmrqotioﬁ and Purchasa) -

Division . Bﬁzrm:ase_ 2] Promotion ] Other
Pay to Jolingon LA (oval Liveihed ; '
Towards ; ot . BT
M. blewe 47 everQin soodt (i) - us )

. h)0.wos 929%00 .  Hed! .Ndr/w \ . 7
Descirpiton e, et g s
£ - S —
Amount Ry 116,000 /r‘" -~ :
Type of payment [OAdvance [FTPart Payment []Balance Payment . [[] Full Payment [] Other
Pay from company Vi da Edeseiid Pay from Project gy '
Payment to be divided . " Yes No~

Remarks : - P, valeee o fmnﬂ'ﬁ_nb e Lf/[‘ Qeee .

, \ ol 7 - .
Q%WL Ao IS (Cpvex Ao ¥ Cmt-_emg{)( valiee 78 Den 7@%.\.
, ' ’ L)
; | | ' :
\= | Prepared by T.B Mty | Sign (m = ..]‘1 '(/\
: / | e - M‘nﬁ e ;
‘ , ( £ \: / _ " it -\
: Approved by . . G/ %Qg'-ll 5 . ate. SU"‘:(‘T ‘G\REC\\_{“,.&
. TR V&J\ ¥ W-
RN P ZC AL T
f'-j _{:r ATA (!’
Totad oo prid = O]
W)
— .
l(ﬁ,:!@/\,l\ﬂ\ﬂ))/
l \
L on't— 0BT 2064)
Rille A 727 “m@ ' O®
\J o) \IGCP
LMK g B
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mlirthy@modiproperties.com

From: "hyderabad" <hyderabad@johnsonliftsltd.com>
Date: 18 July 2015 15:03
To:

"purchase” <purchase@modiproperties.com>

Cey "MURTHY ( MODI)" <murthy@modiproperties.com>
Attach:  VISTA HOMES_0004.pdf

Subject:  Release of further payment aganist material delivery Job No: L-H1253, Vista Homes
Kind attn.Mr Hari Babu, -
Dear sir,

We wish to inform you that we have delivered the lift material of Block “H” at vista
homes against our job no: L-H1253. Please find attached our letter for release of further
payment of Rs. 1,76,000=00 ( Rupees One Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand Only ) to

cover 90% of the contract Value as per terms. We request you to release the said
payment and also keep the site ready as per the letter

given at site, enable us to take up
the erection of the lift.

7

Regards, /

Rajeshwar Rao.

Tjeﬂ&e JLPWW/-

"7‘_ b #—7(,;(;
i

21-07-2015
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ice & Regd. Oftice 1, East Main Rood, Anna Magar Western Extension, Chennai 600101

f hOlle 044 26 52200 E ] T 1 &} 1 tsltd.com Wabsﬂe WWW. !hfl n “Q‘ T
ITIGII INto(c |0| HS'.)H‘!{ Sl L" :
. |G SO ]l -l.d.CQl

L-H1253

To,

VISTA HOMES

5-4-187/3 & 4, 2ND FLOOR,
M G ROAD,
SECUNDERABAD - 500003.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Supply and Erection of 1 No " JOHNSON

years of taking ym;hgher

Date: 14/07/2015

" 6 persons (408 Kgs) Electric ENDURONIC Lift for your

Builiding at: VISTA HOMES, SY.NO : 193 TO 195, KUSHAIGUDA, HYDERABAD.

With reference to the above, this is to inform that 1 No of (408 Kgs.)

' delivered on: 10/07/2015

As per the terms of payment, we are to receive an amount of Rs.

Lift material has been

1,76,000=00 (Rupees One lakh seventy six

Thousand Only ) towards 90% of the contract value to take up the testing of the lift.

we are furnishing below details of account with a request to release the payme

and oblige.

| " PARTICULARS |
| CONTRACT VALUE OF THE LIFT IS %
| RS.8,80,000-00JOB NO L-H 1253 E

lo0% OF THE
| FRECTION, BEFORE TESTING OF THE LIFT
|BY ADVANCE RECEIVED THROUGH CH|
‘NO : 001180 dt 15.02.15,HDFC  BANK, |
5.D.ROAD, SECUNDERABAD. i
|BY FURTHER PAYMENT
- | THROUGH CH NO : 006631 dt 09.06.2015 i

I;‘HDFC BANK, R.P.ROAD, SECUNDERABAD. i

iEY " FURTHER  PAYMENT
| THROUGH CH NO :006632 dt 09.06.2015, |
|HDFC BANK, R.PROAD, SECUNDERABAD. |

§

T AMOUNT DUE

Thanking You.
For Johnson Lifts pvt.Ltd.

il

Ay
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY.

AMOUNT DUE AFTER|

" RECLIVED!
RECEIVED!

TOTAL RECEIVED ki

i
S, SN ———

1

|

nt on receipt of this letter

DEBIT 1  CREDIT "i
8,80,000=00 ‘ _tl
1 ' |

7,92,000=00 T 1

|

S 3 P
; £8,000=00 ’

i 1

2,64,000=00

s e s TR 11. i e A e R _l%
| 2,64,000=00 |

2

' 6,16,000=00 ’;

1

' 1,76,000=00 |

i |

| {

Johnson Lifts Pvi Ltd

Hyderabad Offi '
ice Plot No. B - 31, TIE Balanagor, Balanagar, Hyderabad - 500037

Phone 220 e ;
73881 /82 /83 Email hyderabad@ichnsonliftsitd.com



orlc Order / F

worikc vraer " / /d

Pagels) | Of 1 18-01-2C14 O;A,TLT‘SED?L,‘;TS aa:sf/)iv_('fi}f
Frem Company : Vista Homes
i 5-4-187/3 & 4, lind Floor, M.G.Roac', Secunderabad - 500003
TIN No.: 28292192903 R S N
Supplier Details | ————
i i | 34791
Johnson Lifts Private Limited | 7[113(:7!\1277 - 7::!722?9277“7137 ﬁQf S
Mear Andhra Bank, Plot No. 31,Bala Nagar, Hyderabzd - 500 037. Doc Dats | 18-01-2014
. ST 7 A T}L/SZ/E/BUO
23073881/82 23355894 Quote Date |o4 01-2014
9391010323/9391009191 SupplyType |aup13!y Arw_djiws_tgn_auntfg -
Kind Attn : Mr. R.V. Rajeshwar Rao/Mr. Alok Gupla
Work Order for the Supply of following Itemns
Item Name T T T Taw Hate Dis% | VAT% | Amount ]
_ R ST (i, | - i |
1|5032 - Equipment - machinery - Lift -Auto - 6 Passegers 2/.0 880000.00 0.00 0.00| 1760000.00 ‘
- nos
0.66 mps, MS precoalad, grey. I - _____,_l o _‘_4_‘7_!‘}
o Total Order value . .. . [ 1760000.0p

Terms and Conditions ;-

Specification / Brand Al items shall be “Enduronic” model, £5lops, Siir ples conlrol as per quole

: /
v ™ ~ ) i
Payment Terms 13% advance 60% on receipt of male-fal ready advise, 20% before erecior, 5% alter erection & balance 5% on commisng
Tax All taxes inc:uded in above price.
Delivery Date Cn or before ('1/12/2014 - H block.

g O‘/ s w 7 g; 0-6‘
Delivery Location Vista Homes :
Sy. No. 193, kapra, Hyd. From ECIL lake lefl in lane opposile MRR school

‘_——’_'____‘—__A_'V'___’_____
Phone.  Contact: Securily 32587480, Admin 9576384259 //
Penality For Delay il

Transportation Cost

Ircluded in e above price. ‘ \@ y\g\\j( B
Warranly One year on site waranly incl. of parts & labour. qj\ /'/
Advance Paid Rs. 1,76 000/- vide chq.no. 001533, did. 18/01/14 | HDFC Bank,

Other Terms AMC Rs. 39,550/~ (Rs. 35,200/- + 12.33%

Sev.lax) L per annum afler the warranly petiod of one year, wilth an increase of 5% every year and
shall be valid for 5 years after warranly period. Subject to revision of ser.tax.
Completion Date On or bafore G1/02/2015 - H block.

Measurment N1

Securily ¥ou shall be resporsible for your male ial at our 5

iila against theft or damage. Lockable rooms shall be provided. Lock &Keys in your cuslody.

For Vista Homes Accepted the above Terms And Conditions
Au'thotlse Ignat;

For Johnson Lifts Private Limited

Name :

Mame : Batess . 7.

Tt e



murthy@modiproperties.com

Page 1 of 1

From: "Balakrishna" <vista@modiproperties.com>
Date: 21 June 2018 10:00
To:
Ce:
Subject:  Johnson Lift AMC completed
Hari Babu Sir,

"Haribabu Asst Manager-purchase" <haribabu@modiproperties.com>
"MURTHY ( MODI)" <murthy@modiproperties.com>; "Madhu T." <madhu@modiproperties.com>

This is to informing that Johnson lifts AMC completed The below given details of Lift numbers.

L-G 6263/°
-G 6264.8
.G 6265,
-H 1251.
-H 1252,
-H 1254,

1.
2
v
5.
s
7.L-H 1392.

L
L
L
L
L
L
please looking in to the mater

Regards,
Balakrishna

-~ 7 ;2
L.G6 ey ° CH
(¢ p 15 1A iﬁ{"‘f
AP €C WAL } . I
N
lal 214
=2y
3

t ’-"
~
Jevnce found
. i‘f\l \‘fﬁ‘l" .
%)) EyrAq
I
LY

21-06-2018
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Head Office & Regd. Office 1, East Main Road, Anna Nagar Western Extension, Chennai 600101
Phiwig=0d4 26152200 Email info@johnsonlifislid.com Website www.jchnsonliffslid.com
CIN Na.: U27209TN1981PTCO087 18

Ovaﬂ]b-,)ms af!akblgwuh{g}mr !

LIFTNo.  L-H1253
T&C/08/QR/03
VISTA HOMES
5-4-187/3 & 4, 2ND FLOOR
M G ROAD
SECUNDERABAD
500003

QOur Quotation Ref No. JL/52/AP01/00007/E/BOD
Dear Sir‘Madam,

Sub : Supply, Erection, Testing and Commissioning of above mentioned Johnson Lifts
Instailed at :

VISTA HOMES
SY.NO:193TO 195
KUSHAIGUDA, HYDERABAD
500062

HANDING OVER CERTIFICATE

This day ( / 2 o1 ,{ Dlé ) we hae handed over to you in good working condition the
Johnson Electrical Passenger Lift installed at the above premises after carrying out and
completing all works enumerated in our quotation.

We hawe also handed over to you the Emergency Door Open Key and the Controller Key for the
abowve Lift. Please sign and retum to us the duplicate copy of this handing over letter at the
earliest duly signed in token of having taken over the installation.

Also please be informed damages caused to the it due to misuse/ water entry / leakage /
seepage is not covered under the warranty.

Kindly note the warranty period for the above lift will be effective from
26/01/2016 to 25/01/2017

: \
Lift taken over by ° Haqd ﬁ\er
Johnison Liis %ngl Lirited

~}‘*\R;

Slg natre fith Seal. (Testing Engineer)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

For Semoe. Malnlename and breakdowns please cor;taci 040-23078881 23078882 23078883

ONLY FOR OFFICE USE

" BRANCH OFFICE -
ROUTE CODE . INKRQP FsMmeNTERED ;("l 01-301b  pecer
SM NO QMCQGQZ- FSM ENTERED BY ,LI\WHM- VE’

SIGN BY S&M DEPT: 49k o) _gHECKED BY

Hyderubud Office Plof \&B 31, TIE Ba)

Phone 23073881 /82 /

ER
-
2
,’;‘

3
3

8




Request for payment

Division Purchase Department

Pay to Vot Com L':fﬁl i"},,;\;cvﬁ:;’ Livey )‘u//‘

Towards O Auie by Cownls bor Bobr

Amount . R, Su e Payment / cheque date Alinfis

= f '

Peyment from company | \Vitla Hpwies Puouare (uepialioy

Project \J @a Howreg

Type of payment U Advance [ Part Payment [ Balance Payment £Full Payment 0 PDC
0 Transfer 0 Other:

Payment mode H-Cheque U Payorder 0 RTGS/NEFT [ Cash O Online payment
U Payment by Happay card U Transfer to Happay card 0 Transfer to petro
card [J Other:

Payment to be divided (attach statement) 0 Yes ~HNo-

PO/WO no. Dot | Requisitionno. - | 2upc)

Remarks/ Desc. AT ’Pc\'t' - T}YM (// V2019 9 Loli)oe 2 /

'

Requested by: Approved by: Sign Date W

| hio anan

T 0N fuleze

i |
g
i
[

A =
{7t ohe_ (47/3_42// : !w.m 413
i MANAGING DIRECTOR

Note: 1. Use this note for all requests for payment. 2. Do not use for weekly site payments. 3. Use for all transfers to appay or petro card.



LIFTS & ESCALATORS I

SERV/08/QR/05
" SIGNED ON BEHALF OF THE CUSTOMER
Douf” Lass
| =
Ref. No: SMC8682 Date: 11-OCT-2019
Lift No./s: L-G6262
Name & Address of Client: VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION
m 5-4-187/3 & 4,
“2ND FLOOR, M G ROAD,
SECUNDERABAD, TELANGANA
500003
-
Installation Address: SY NO : 193 TO 195,
KUSHAIGUDA, ]
HYDERABAD 500062. 500062
Contract Amount (Basic) L{GDOL{ ]@a Lift o
SGST 9% + CGST 9% T ;w;‘», %é;’:.-—'
8281 g, SHASH & M
Total Contract Amount I— (57348/-)Per Lift |
Period of Contract: From 01/12/2019 To 30/11/2020 <
‘CUSTOMER JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED
D‘Z?’L,Iquaka/l-« Service Sales Exe Name :
Contact Number: _ ~4 b 2277249 Contact Number :
Email ID:
Signature : Date :

Signature (Authorised SIQnato;\yl:/P,éJ)/’-'
Approved By :
Designation With s“':‘&y' Pﬂ' - M Signature (Authorised Signatory);

Name & Designation:

"NO CASH TRANSACTION ALLOWED"

Payment Should be made only by Cheques / Drafts in favour of Johnson Lifts Private Limited or Electronic Fund Transfer.

CONTRACT IS DEEMED TO HAVE BEEN ENTERED ON SIGNING THE CONTRACT AND PAYMENT RECEIVED.

Note : Any taxes, duties, levies imposed by the Central / State Government during the contractual period
shall be claimed extra and shall be payable by you on demand.
Our PAN No: AAACJ0838Q  CINNO : U27209TN1981PTCO008718  Our GST No. 36AAACJ0838Q1Z7

Branch Office :  JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED
PLOT NO.B-31 (PART) TIE, BALANAGAR, HYDERABAD-500037 Phone No:040-23078881, 23078882, 23078883

AUGUST 2019

»




o

5 Work Order

3 /
.s\ 1 Ot A Printed Ont 26811 - 20\3

['-nn.e TR l} I

(R
rora Company : \h ta Homes /_
. L/ 5-4-187/3 & 4, 1Ind Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003 :
g T 1N No.: 28292192903 i
4 Supplier Detalls o Sl "“1 S s e ;‘1:; s i
B e it i e e o & 8 o e . . i k. 8 e ,,_,..“__* i e A T < de % i
Johnson Llfts Private [Limited Duc No 20641 ]1 3-, 152 E
7 Near Andhra Bank, Plot No. 31,Bala Naaar, Hyderabad - 500 037. nn...—;a“.r T 25 11-261 3 ; ];
; _ 'Quote Ne 'Jusuzfuo -
RARTAEL52 - 23355694 Quotebate |75z T |
i o (R |
9391010323/9391009191 SupplyTvpa Suppty "And Instaliation !
Kind Attn : Mr. R.\. Rajeshwar Rao/Mr. Alok Gupta ;
Wark Order for the Supply of following Items.
faaa e | “Item Name T Qty [j Rate | Dis% |VAT% \' Amount
1[5632 - Equipment|- machinery - Lift -Auto - 6 Passengers T 77 2.00880000.00 | 0.00] '0.00] 17600C0.06
- NOS ’
0.66 mps, MS precoated| grey. | \-{ ‘/' ,
: : “Total Order Value . . . | Az 60000.0¢ |
. 0 ST el e ey e debebivian
'\Elupees . Saventeen Lakh(s) Sixty Thousand Only._ . ... . .- . o =
Specification / Brand  All§ s shafi be "Enduronic” model, 6stops, duplex control as per quote.
Payment Terms advance, 60% on recelpt of material ready advice, 20% belore erection, 5% after erection & balance 5% on comiriisiiy.
Tax Al txes Included in above price.
Delivery Date On br before 31/01/2014 - A block. /
Deliwryl.o;:aﬁon Visia Homes.
Sy. ko. 193, Kapra, Hyd. From ECIL take leftin lane opposite MRR school
PhT\e. Conlacl: Securily 32587480, Admin 9676884258
Penality For Delay Nil
Transportation Cost | ed In the above price.
Warranly - yearonsﬂswan&aqmd.olpans&law.
" P Advance Paid Rs.11,75.00ﬁl- vide chq.no. 000940, di6. 14/11/13 of HOFC Bank.
7
-+ Other Terms " MG Rs. 39,550/- (Rs. 38,200/ + 12.36% Sev fax) fitt per annum alter e warranty period of one year, witd ar increase of 5% evef year & q
3 be valid for 5 years after warranty period. Subject to revision of ser.lax.
Compleﬂon‘nala Onorbeiore31lﬂ312014
Measurment Nli "
Security Yo:T shall be responsible for your malerial at our site against theft or damage: Lockable rooms shall ba providad. Lusk Sikewn u, youn cuslody.
| 1>
\ Me/ Q o
| oer e = AR
A “N‘ | X L
: 99\\!!\ 9 Wuﬁb \—,\“1 \& [\(\{‘ .
i i )
*, &
". A LY. 1
| X< n GAS 3
' | n ol 0o
i t A ‘u\l £ !
i l' ‘(L P\AL i i 4
i 1 _— ﬁ.n.ccepledtn.a ove Te..os st _oavitions
For Vista Homes t

ed For Johnson Litls Fitva. Li ! |
Authoris gnator

o
=

Name : e
T i

SMUTLL- \0'\5%

S
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Johnson

LIFTS & ESCALATORS |

TAX INVOICE

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED

PLOT NO.B-31 (PART),

TIE,

BALANAGAR,

HYDERABAD 500037

Phone : 040-23078881, 23078882, 23078883

State Code: 36 State: TELANGANA
GSTINNO : 36AAACIO838Q1Z7 PAN : AAACIO838Q
E-Mail : info@johnsonliftsitd.com
Web : www.johnsonliftsitd.com
Detalls Of Customer (Bill To) Place of Supply / Delivery Involce Details |
VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION GST Invoice No : TG01051800654 |
NO.5-4-187/3 R 4 SYNOQ:193TO 195 Date 25-SEP-2018
# KUSHAIGUDA
2ND FLOOR HYDERABAD LR No: LR_L-G6263_111537
M GROAD PIN: 500062 Branch Code TGoL
SECUNDERABAD Cust. Code 48229
PIN: 500003 Ref No TGO1INREP180900654
Category Supply of Lift Parts
GSTIN No. UNREGISTERED GSTIN No, UNREGISTERED |
|
StateCode: 36  State: TELANGANA StateCode: 36  State: TELANGANA | TaxPayable under Reverse charge : NO ‘
Ve S I i e = b o B e i
S.No Description HSN/SAC Qty Value SGST CGST
1 Towards supply of Lift/s components as per details mentioned 843131 107 15647.46 9% 1408.27 9% I 1408.27
in the Quotation QTN20180702424 | |
| |
I
|
. i :
| i
| I
1 1
I
i
|
| |
i |
| |
| | |
I |
| |
l |
' \
B 15647.46 1408.27 | 10827 |
N .
Amuunllnw 'r<}s: Indian Rupees EIGHTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY FOUROM.Y Total Invoice Value 18464.00
1. Irterest @ 18% per annum will be charged on all invoices not paid within 30days from the date of invoice ) ) )
2. All Payments are to be made in favour of "JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED" by Crossed Account For Johnson Lifts Private Limited
Payee Cheque / Draft, Subject to Realization.
3. Cash Payment Wil Not be Accepted. A
. Thi nerated Invoice. No manual signature required.
4, This is a computer ge i q PADMA
NABAN _- S ‘

Authorised Sign=tory

== - = {

Address of Principal place of Business : Plot No.B-31 (Part), Tie Balanagar, Hyderabad 500037

Registered & Corporate Office : No.1 East Main Road, Annanagar Western Extension, Chennai 600 101. CIN No.U27209TN1981PTCON8718



JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED

PLOT NO.B-31 (PART),

TIE,

BALANAGAR,

HYDERABAD 500037

Phone : 040-23078881, 23078882, 23078883

State Code: 36 State: TELANGANA

GSTINNO 36AAACIO838Q127 PAN : AAACIOB3BQ,
E-Mail : info@johnsonliftsitd. com

Web 1 www. johnsonliftsitd.com

Details Of Customer (Bill To)
VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION

TAX INVOICE

LIFTS & ESCALATORS

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

Place of Supply / Delivery

Invoice Details

VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION GSTlnvoice No:  TGD1051800655 i
NO.5-4-187/3 & 4 SYNO:193T0 195 Date 25.56p-2018 {
. KUSHAIGUDA
2ND FLOOR HYDERABAD LR No: LR_L-G6264_111528 1
M G ROAD PIN: 500062 Branch Code TGD1 |
SECUNDERABAD Cust. Code (AB229
PIN: 500003 Ref No TGO1INREP 180900655 |
|
Category Supply of Lift Parts |
GSTIN No, UNREGISTERED GSTIN No. UNREGISTERE!
StateCode: 36  State: TELANGANA State Code: 36 Tax Payable under Reverse charge : NO
5.No Description HSN/SAC Qty Value SGST I CGST
|
1 | Towards supply of Lift/s components as per details mentioned 843131 107 15662.72 9% 1409.64 9% 1409.64
in the Quotation QTN20180702390
|
| |
1
|
|
| |
| [
| [
\ E
|
| [
|
[
|
i i RS =S
15662.72 1409.64 | 1409.64
Amount in words: Indian Rupees EIGHTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO ONLY Total Invoice Value 18482.00
1. Interest @ 18% per annum will be charged on all invoices not paid within 30days from the date of invoice.
2. All Payments are to be made in favour of "JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED" by Crossed Account For Johnson Lifts Private Limited
Payee Cheque / Draft, Subject to Realization.
3. Cash Payment Will Not be Accepted. 1
4, This is a computer generated | nvoice. No manual signature required. PADMA
NABAN
Authorised Signatory
Address of Principal place of Business : Plot No.B-31 (Part), Tie Balanagar, Hyderabad 500037
E.&O.E

Registered & Corporate Office : No.1 East Main Road, Annanagar Western Extension, Chennai 600 101. CIN No.U27209TN19311"TCN08718



JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED

PLOT NO.B-31 (PART),

TIE,

BALANAGAR,

HYDERABAD 500037

Phone : 040-23078881, 23078882, 23078883

StateCode: 36 State: TELANGANA

GSTINNO 36AAACI0838Q127 PAN : AAACI0838Q
E-Mail : info@johnsonliftsitd.com

Web : www. johnsonliftsitd.com

Details Of Customer (Bill To)
VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION

TAX INVOICE

Place of Supply / Delivery

LIETS % ESCALATORS

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

Invoice Details

VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION GSTInvoice No:  TGO1051800657
NO.5-4-187/3 & 4 SYNO:1937T0 195 Date 25-5EP-2018
. KUSHAIGUDA
S— HVOERABAD LR No: LR_L-G6265_111539
M GROAD PIN: 500062 Branch Code TGO1
SECUNDERABAD Cust, Code 48229 |
PIN: 500003 l
Ref No TGMINRFP180900657 |
Category Supply of Lift Parts I
GSTINNo.  UNREGISTERED GSTINNo.  UNREGISTERED ’
StateCode: 36  State: TELANGANA J StateCode: 36  State: TELANGANA ——m=—or Tax Payable under Reverse charge : NO 1
fo e SSERSSSENE. [ S (N e BNS s Wit = |
5.No Description HSN/SAC ayy T Value sesT | cesT ]
et : W s 2 = |
1 | Towards supply of Lift/s components as per details mentioned 843131 107 17353.38 9% 1561.81 | 9% | 1561.81 |
in the Quotation QTN20180901939 - | |
i ‘ [
; \
| I
| |
| | \
& | | ‘
: ‘ i
| |
| |
| |
[ \
|
17353.38 1561.81 B 1561.81
Amountin words: Indian Rupees TWENTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN ONLY

Payee Cheque / Draft, Subject to Realization.
3. Cash Payment Will Not be Accepted.

1. Interest @ 18% per annum will be charged on all invoices not paid within 20days from the date of invaice.
2, All Payments are to be made in favour of "JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE UMITED" by Crossed Account

4. This is a computer generated Invoice. No manual signature required.

For Johnson Lifts Private Limited

L%

Total Invoice Value

20477.00

PADMA
NABAN

Authorised Signatory

Address of Principal place of Business : Plot No.B-31 (Part), Tie Balanagar, Hyderabad 500037

E.&O.E.

Registered & Corporate Office : No.1 East Main Road, Annanagar Western Extension, Chennai 600 101. CIN No.U27209TN1981PTC008718



'Johnson

LIFTS & ESCALATORS

TAXINVOICE

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED

PLOT NO.B-31 (PART),

TIE,

BALANAGAR,

HYDERABAD 500037

Phone : 040-23078881, 23078882, 23078883
State Code: 36 State: TELANGANA

GSTINNO : 36AAACJ0838Q1Z7 PAN : AAACIOB38Q
E-Mail : info@johnsonliftsitd.com
Web . www.jochnsonliftsitd. com
Details Of Customer (Bill To) Invoice Details 1
VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION T GSTInvoice No:  TGD1051800652 \
NO.5-4-187/3 & 4 VISTA HOMES : Gt o T 1
- SY.NO: 19370 195 S o p
2ND FLOOR KUSHAIGUDA, HYDERABAD ‘ EHAApL 1380
M GROAD PIN: 500062 BranchCode : TGO1
SECUNDERABAD Cust. Code  : (48229
PIN:
500003 Ref No . TGO1INREP180900652
Category 1 Supply of Lift Parts
GSTINNo.  UNREGISTERED GSTINNo.  UNREGISTERED
StateCode: 36  State: TELANGANA StateCode: 36  State: TELANGANA Tax Payable under Reverse charge : NO
5.No Description HSN/SAC ay - Value SGST st
1 | Towards supply of Lift/s components as per details mentioned 843131 10T 12116.10 9% 1090.45 9% 1090.45
in the Quotation QTN20180702414

! 12116.10 1090.45 1090.45
| e i S )
|
Amount in words: Indian Rupees FOURTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN ONLY Total Invoice Value 14297,.00
1. Interest @ 18% per annum will be charged on all invoices not paid within 30days from the date of invoice.
2. All Payments are to be made in favour of "JOHNSON UFTS PRIVATE LIMITED" by Crossed Account For Johnson Lifts Private Limited |
Payee Cheque / Draft, Subject to Realization.
3. Cash Payment Will Not be Accepted. ™
4. This is a computer generated Invoice. No manual signature required.
S . PADMA
NABAN
Authorised Signatory |
|

Address of Principal place of Business : Plot No.B-31 (Part), Tie Balanagar, Hyderabad 500037

E.&O.E.

Registered & Corporate Office : No.1 East Main Road, Annanagar Western Extension, Chennai 600 101. CIN No.U27209TN1981PTCN08718



JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED

PLOT NO.B-31 (PART),

TIE,

BALANAGAR,

HYDERABAD 500037

Phone : 040-23078881, 23078882, 23078883
State Code: 36 State: TELANGANA

GSTINNO : 36AAACIOB38Q1Z7 PAN : AAACIOB38Q
E-Mail : info@johnsonliftsitd.com
Web : www. johnsonliftsitd.com

TAX INVOICE

Details Of Customer (Bill To)

VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION
NO.5-4-187/3 & 4

2ND FLOOR

M GROAD
SECUNDERABAD
PIN: 500003

GSTIN No, UNREGISTERED
State Code: 36 State: TELANGANA

Place of Supply / Delivery
VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION

VISTA HOMES
SY.NO: 19370 195

KUSHAIGUDA, HYDERABAD
PIN: 500062
GSTIN No. UNREGISTERED

StateCode: 36 State: TELANGANA

Johnson

LIFTS & ESCALATORS

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

Invoice Detalls

GST Invoice No:  TGD1051800659

Date 25-SEP-2018

LR No: LR_L-H1252 111541
Branch Code TG01

Cust. Code 48229

Ref No TGO1INREP180900659
Category Supply of Lift Parts

Tax Payable under Reverse charge : NO

5.No Description HSN/SAC Qty Value SGST - cesT -
1 | Towards supply of Lift/s components as per details mentioned 843131 10T 24261.02 9% 2183.49 9% 2183.49
in the Quotation QTN20180702408
| |
1 |
|
|
o 1
, ™
ZACRTIE ™
SRS
o oA RE >
48 .El i |
|
i |
|
|
1
1 i LSSt =
24261.02 2183.49 | 2183.49
Amount in words: Indian Rupees TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND 51X HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT ONLY 2862000

Total Invoice Value

Payee Cheque / Draft, Subject to Realization.
3. Cash Payment Will Not be Accepted.
4. This is a computer generated Invoice, No manual signature required.

1. Interest @ 18% per annum will be charged on all invoices not paid within 30days from the date of invoice.
2. All Payments are to be made in favour of "JOHNSON UFTS PRIVATE LIMITED" by Crossed Account

For Johnson Lifts Private Limited

L%
PADMA
NABAN

Authorised Signatory

Address of Principal place of Business : Plot No.B-31 (Part), Tie Balanagar, Hyderabad 500037

Registered & Corporate Office : No.1 East Main Road, Annanagar Western Extension, Chennai 600 101. CIN No.U27209TN1981PTC008718



Johnson -

LIFTS & ESCALATO

TAX INVOICE ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED

PLOT NO.B-31 (PART),

TIE,

BALANAGAR,

HYDERABAD 500037

Phone : 040-23078881, 23078882, 23078883
State Code: 36 State: TELANGANA

GSTINNO : 36AAACIO838Q1Z7 PAN : AAACID838Q
E-Mail : info@johnsonliftsitd. com
Web © www. johnsonliftsitd.com
Details Of Customer (Bill To) Place of Supply / Delivery Invoice Details
VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION GSTInvoice No:  TGD1051800658
NO.5-4-187/3 & 4 VISTA HOMES Date . 25-SEP-2018
- SY.NO :193TO 195
LR No: LR_L-H1254_111542
2ND FLOOR KUSHAIGUDA, HYDERABAD = =
M GROAD PIN: 500062 BranchCode : TGD1
SECUNDERABAD Cust. Code : (48229
PIN: 500003 Ref No : TGO1INREP180200658
Category : Supply of Lift Parts
GSTIN No. UNREGISTERED GSTIN No. UNREGISTERED
StateCode: 36  State: TELANGANA StateCode: 36  State: TELANGANA TaxPayable under Reverse charge : NO
— e ____1
s.No | Description HSN/SAC aty Vakie SGST | cGsT
] —
1 | Towards supply of Lift/s components as per details mentioned 843131 1LoT 20353.38 9% 1831.81 | 9% | 1831.81 I
in the Quotation QTN20180901936 | | |
| |
|
| |
| |
‘ | \
1 ]
I !
i ‘ | \
I i
| |
i !
| 1
| |
| ‘
\ .
| |
{ \
| 1
| |
| |
I
I
20353.38 1831.81 j' 1831.81
Amount In words: Indian Rupees TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVENTEEN ONLY Total Invoice Value 24017.00
1. Interest @ 18% per annum will be charged on all invoices not paid within 30days from the date of invoice. !
2. AllPayments are to be made in favour of "JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED" by Crossed Account For Johnson Lifts Private Limited |
Payee Cheque / Draft, Subject to Realization.
3. Cash Payment Will Not be Accepted. 1
4. This Is a computer generated I nvoice. No manual signature required.
PADMA
NABAN
Authorised Signatory
Address of Principal place of Business : Plot No.B-31 (Part), Tie Balanagar, Hyderabad 500037
E&O.E.

Registered & Corporate Office : No.1 East Main Road, Annanagar Western Extension, Chennai 600 101. CIN No.U27209TN1981PTC008718



LIFTS & ESCALATORS

TAXINVOIC

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED

PLOT NO.B-31 (PART),
TIE,

BALANAGAR,

HYDERABAD 500037

Phone : 040-23078881, 23078882, 23078883
StateCode: 36  State: TELANGANA

GSTINNO : 36AAACIDB38Q1Z7 PAN: AAACI0838Q
E-Mail ¢ info@johnsonliftsid.com
Web : wwvw.johnsonliftsitd,com
r Details Of Customer (Bill To) Place of Supply / Delivery Invoice Details
VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION GSTinvoiceNo:  TGD1051800651
NO.5-4-187/3 8.4 VISTA HOMES Date :  25-SEP-2018
i 3Y.00 : 193 10 195 LR No: LR_L-H1392_111543
2ND FLOOR KUSHAIGUDA, HYDERABAD
M G ROAD PIN: 500062 BranchCode :  TG01
SECUNDERABAD Cust. Code  : (48229
PIN: 500003 Ref No : TGO1INREP180300651
Category 1 Supply of Lift Parts
GSTINNo.  UNREGISTERED GSTINNo.  UNREGISTERED
StateCode: 36  State: TELANGANA StateCode: 36  State: TELANGANA Tax Payable under Reverse charge : NO
5.No Description HSN/SAC Qty | Value SGST | CGST
1 | Towards supply of Lift/s components as per details mentioned 843131 10T 8350.00 9% 75!.50T 9% ‘[ 751.50
in the Quotation QTN20180702392 l |
| |
| !
. ‘ ;
| |
| |
|
|
[ .

Amount in words: Indian Rupees NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY THREE ONLY
%i_%mk_\_

Total Invoice Valye

T

1. Interest @ 18% per annum will be cha k i 9
rgedonaﬂirwmcesnotpatdwﬂhfn?voda invoi
. 5 s from the date of
2. Al Payments are to be made in favour of "JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE UMITED" by Crossed A o
Payee Cheque / Draft, Subject to Realization, ot
3. Cash Payment Will Not be Accepted.

4, Thisis a computer generated Invoice, No manual signatyure required,

Forlohnson Lifts Private Limited

™
PADMA
NABAN

Authorised Signatory

Address of Principal Place of Business : Plot No.B-31 (Part), Tie Balanagar, Hyderabad 500037

E.&O.E




[LIFTS & ESCALATORS

TAX 'NVOICE ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT
JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED
PLDTNO.B-BHPART),
TIE,
BALANAGAR,
HYDERABAD 500037
Phone : 040-23078881, 23078882, 23078883
StateCode: 36 State: TELANGANA
GSTINNO : 36AAACI0838Q1Z7 PAN: AAACIOB38Q
E-Mail : info@johnsonliftsitd. com
Web ¢ www. johnsonliftsitd. com
psmes S e —————eeee
Details Of Customer (Bill To) Place of Supply / Delivery Invoice Details
VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION = GSTInvoice No:  TGO1041802629
NO.5-4-187/38 4 SYNO: 19370 195 7 Date : 24-5EP-2018 |
NOFLOOR mﬁm’\ % S SR ‘
M GROAD PIN: 500062 BranchCode : TGD1
SECUNDERABAD Cust.Code  : 48229 I
PIN: 500003 RefNo ¢ TGO1INSER180902629 [
Category 1 AMC-PSM
GSTINNo.  UNREGISTERED GSTINNo.  UNREGISTERED [
StateCode: 36  State: TELANGANA N StateCode: 36  State: TELANGANA Tax Payable under Reverse charge : NO '
Cust. WO/PO : Dt o ]
S.No | Description HSN/SAC Qty Value SGST | CGST
il lTomrclsﬂuachargesfmSewidm;:mcilm'!ain»manceufthe 998718 5 183895.00 9% 16550.55 JL o J 16550.55
following Lift(s) as detailed below. ' ‘
| T:nm?a?ic Inv, Basic J
l SL | ContNo  JobNo, Typ  Value Value ‘ ‘
e |
1 [5319%67  LG6263/  psm 37300 37300 FINAL ;
2 [520808 Lce6a,/  psm 39175 39175 FINAL
J —— 7 39175 FINAL |
3 |s20m77  Least PSM 37300 37300 FINAL | |
4 |531966  L-H125 PSM 37300 37300 FINAL | | i ’
5 |520807 LH1392 PSM 32820 32820 FINAL '
4 PM = 32820 32820
| B - Total 183895 1 |
|
|
[
|
f |
| f
| |
|
|
S
{S?S;Bim 16550.55 ( 16550.55
IP:-
Amount in words: Indian Rupees TWOLA,I(HS[XTEEN]—M
Bl AND NI
: mumoﬂsommwsrxnwmrsermom - Total Invoice Valye _216996.10

1. Interest @ 18% Per annum will be charged on ail invoices not paid within 30days from the date of Invd;e
2. All Payments are to be made in hvourof"JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE UMITED" by Crossed Account .
tion.

For Johnson Lifts Private Limited

1
PADMA
NABAN

Authorised ngnatory

Address of Principal place of Business : Plot No.B-31 (Part),

L&



JOHNSON LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED

PLOT NO.B-31 (PART),

BALANAGAR,

HYDERABAD 500037

Phone : 040-23078881, 23078882, 23078883
State Code: 36 State: TELANGANA

TAX INVOICE

GSTINNO : 36AAACIO83801177
E-Mait
Web

PAN : AAACIOB38Q

¢ info@johnsonliftsitd. com
: www.johnsonliftsitd. com

Details Of Customer (Bill To)

VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION
NO.5-4-187/3 & 4

2NDFLOOR

M GROAD
SECUNDERABAD
PIN: 500003
GSTIN No. UNREGISTERED
State: TELANGANA

StateCode: 36

following Lift(s) as detailed below,
T *Cont Basic Inv. Basic
Sl | Cont.No  JobNo, Typ  Value Value
e ]
1 [50970  L.G626S / PSM___ 41300 41300 FinaL |
2 |50 LH1zsa " psm ssso 3690 FINAL |
o N Total 780

/

P 01/06/2018-31/05/2019 P;-
Amount in words: Indian Rupees
— =

1 Interest @ 189 per annum will be charged on ap invoices

2. All Payments arembemadehfavourof".’omso iy

NUFTS pRyy,

Address of Principal place of Business : Plot No,B-31 (Part), Tie Bala

o N
E&O.E.

S S
i T

Towards the Charges for Servicing and Maintenance of the

MNETY TWO THOUSAND Thge

M3gar, Hyderabad 500037

Place of Supply / Delivery

VISTA HOMES OWNER'S ASSOCIATION
SYNO:19370 195
KUSHAIGUDA
HYDERABAD
PIN: 500062
GSTINNo.  UNREGISTERED
Lstate Code: 36

998718

E HUNDRED FOI
RO SO pse ey ony

id within 30days from the date of invoice, -
ATE LIMITED" by Crossed Account

LIFTS & ESCALATORS

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

1| Cust Code
Ref No
Category

Tax Payable under Reverse charge : NO

ForJohnson Ljfs Private Limiteq |

1

Invoice Details
GST Invoice No : TG01041802628
Date : 24-SEP-2018
SM No. : SMC8682
BanchCode : TGO1 |

48229
TGO1INSER180902628
AMC - PSM

I  casT
Fir Gemoee mr "
w0 | o] 7043.40
| \
] |
. |
‘ | |
. |
[ J
| | '
|
|
‘ |
|
ol f
7043.40 | 003,40
7 Totallnvofm Valye 82346 gp

PADMA
NABAN

Authorised Signatory




Request for payment (Promotion and Purchase) '

Division ¢ . .dJPurchase 1 Promotion - [J other

e 7 [ TJobiiton GAC Prnle Leeteg

e Hetoouc ! 031 totip of |60 i

Vicle. boao-u.nrﬂrwzool I8 I'STD'/}"LU’

Descirpiton =

Amount D, Yy, e00] — :

Type of payment [OAdvance/ [ Part Payment Egaiance Payment . [[] Full Payment [] Other
Pay from compény V] Q(j‘q H‘DM ! Pay from Project i '

Payment to be divided — | Yes ‘liq/_

 DAakS sl e S ew Cmq,«,qtmuq/

A

[ el |

Prepared by . & (7 . %95@ Sign / 51%

PR hh ) !

.
y

: b ' ' Y,y Lo° !
Approved by _ _ Sign : W Datel iy YLt Lo
' orates WSS T
SV RECTER
B T e \ R c




Page 1 of |

murthy@modiproperties.com [ ef CI /r -
From: "hyderabad" <hyderabad@johnson]iﬁsltd.com>

Date: 10 October 2015 13:47

To: "purchase" <purchasc@modipropenies.com>

Cec: "MURTHY ( MODI)" <murthy@modipropertics.com>

Attach: Vista Homes DD._01.pdf
Subject:  Release of further payment.. Due after Erection of the lift at H Block.- Vista Homes. jobno : L-y 1254,

Kind Attn. : mr. Hari Babu.
———2280. - Mr. Hari Baby.

Regards,
Rajeshwar Rao.

12-10-2015



Head Office & Regd. Office
< Phone (44 26157200 E

- & o)
Over fifly yours Of baking you

L-H1254 Date : 10/10/2015

To,

VISTA HOMES

5-1-187/3 & 4, 2ND FLOOR,

M G ROAD, SECUNDERABAD - 500003,

Dear Sir,

Sub: Supply and Erection of 1 No ¥ JOHNSON " 6 persons (408 Kgs) Eiec‘_tr.i_c‘. ENDURONIC Lift-for your
Builiding at : VISTA HOMES, HBlock, §¥.N0;193TO 195, KUSHAIGUDA, HYDERABAD,

With reference to the above, this is:to inform that we haye completed the Erection of the ]i&-andzready-fdr
te_stiagﬁ'.

AS par the terms of payment, we are toreceive an amount of Rs. 44,000=00 (Rupees Fouity Four Thousand
Only ) towards 95% of the contract value totake up the testing of the lift.

We are furnishing below details of account with a request to release the payment on receipt of thisletter
and oblige,

L. SR — o | eew
CONTRACT VALUE OF THE LIFT IS RS.8,80,000=00, JOB'NO 8,80,000=00
L-H 1254
e et e ‘MWL—___- ‘ . —Mn—-—————-—mm - = o
| 953% OF THE AMOUNT DUE AFTER ERECTION, BEFORE 8,36,000=00
'TESTING OF THE LIFT

CAS s e - S

BY ADVANCE RECEIVED THROUGH CH NO : 001180 dr| : 88,000:00 |
s 0215 HDFC BANK; S.DROAD, SECUNDERABAD, =

BY FURTHER PAYMENT RECEIVED THROUGH CH NO : 006634
dt 20.06,2015, HbEe BANK, R.P.R@AD.-;TS_:CUN!JEMBAQ.

o URTHER PAYMENT RECEIVED Thonci CHNO-00g633|
dt 18.06.2015, HDFC BANK, R.P.ROAD !

~e "t REROAD, SE‘,:_U“DER:?M.

BY FURTHER PAYMENT Recerven THROUGH CH'ND 1007295 ]
/_‘cn. 28/08/2015, HDFC BANK RPROAD, SECUNDERABAD, |
ERREAP ._..._,_ﬁ_,_..m._..._-_.'_,___,_._,‘m—-_.____‘__._.__ e
| BY FURTHER PAYMENT RecEIVED THROU

2,64,000=00

2,64,000=00

44,000=00 .
GH CH NO :007294 i
dt. 24/08/2015, Hprc BANK, R.P.ROAD, SECUNDERABAD, 44,000=00
BY FURTHER PAYMENT RECEIVED THROUGH oo

FCBANK, R.P.ROAD, SECUNDERABAD, 44,000=00

it CUNDERABAD, , 44,000=00

7,92,000=00
.44,cap=.p¢

AMOUNTDUE
W\\_.*—\M
Thanking yoy,

For Johnson Lifis PvtLtd.

B lohnson Lifis Pyy |
. » . vt Lig
AUTHORISED siGNAtoRy, Frderabad Offce ooy, 5 11 T Bolonager, Balinggar pygeros d - 5000;
: 81 705 1 an 2997 Balanagar, Hyde, A 3]
Phone 23073881 /82783 Email o, o

: hyderaqu@iahnsonliﬁshdg com



Worls Order | / ;
‘ Page(s) 1 O 1 18-01-2C14 § Dr}Aml / Office Copy [ Purchasy 3
» - - — - e — e —————— - - - — -
) From Company : Vista Homes . '
' 5-4-187/3 & 4, 1Ind Floor, M.;.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
TIN No.: 28292192903 b e e
' [Suppiier Datails IR by i L
Johnson Uifts Private Limited | Pe< No L 22200 _».j.f*flg_l_
) Near Andhra Bank, Plot No. 31,Bala Nagar, Hyderabzd - 500 037 . | poc Date 18-01-2014
. | Quote No  |31/52/E/B00
23073881/82 ' 23355894 Quote Date 04-01-2014 __
9391010323/9391009191 :s?p_pﬁr?ﬁé“ | Supply And In_sTa;IEE!E
Kind Attn : Mr. R.V. Rajeshwar Rao/Mr. Alok Gupla
Work Order for the Supoly of following Items

Item Name

Qty | Rate Dis% | VAT% | Amourn
115032 - Equipment - machinery - LIft -Auto - 6 Passe \gers

2.00{380000.00 0.00| - 0.60| 176000t
= nos : Zz
0.66 mps, MS precoalsd, grey.

Total Order Value . .. . | 176000¢
| [Rupees : Seventeen Lakn(s) Sixty Thousand R e AR .
S’ P == e

%

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification / Brand Al llems shall be "Engumnlc" model, £slopa, Sir plas conlrol as per quola.
e el

Payment Terms 13% advance 60"/; on recelpt of male‘lal ready advise, 20% belore ereclor.. 5% afler ereclion & balance 5% un commisng,

Tax All laxes Inculed in above price.
Delivery Date Cn or belore [1!112120147- H black,
Delivery Location Visla Homes

go‘/ _ te, %%,

Sy. No. 193, kapra, Hyd. From ECIL lake lefl in lane opposite MRR schosl

Phone.  Conlact: Securiiy 32507400, Admin 9576934259
Penality For Delay Nil

Transportation Cost  Irgluded in e above price. - \Fé
Warranly

One year on slle warranly incl, of pars & labour.
Advance Pald .

Rs. 1,76 .000/- vide chqno. 001533, dig, 18/01/14 ¢l HOFC Bank, /
Other Terms AMC Rs. 39,550/- (Rs. 35,200/- + 12.33% Sev.lax) 1t i i
; R shall be valid for 5 years afler warranly pt;rlod. 'Filgj:rciﬂzrraecg‘ijén :[ll:;:'hl:: P el i B a0
RS Complelion Date On or balore C1/02/2015 - i blocl. s
Measurinent NI
St 1

Security

You shall be fespansible for your male 4al alour slte agains| helt or damage. Lockable fuoms shall be provided. Lock ;!;Keys in your cuslc

For vista Homes

Authorr; Ignat,

Name :

Accepted the above Terms And Conditlons

For Jehnson Lifts Private Limlted

Name :

Date ; ool



2-11:2013 To HDFC Bank A/c R P Road

_ Date Particulars
To HDFC Bank A/c R P Road

1512014 To HDFC Bank A/c R P Road

18-1-2014 To HDFC Bank Alc R P Road
S

To HDFC Bank A/c R P Road
To HDFC Bank A/c R P Road
To HDFC Bank A/c R P Road
2112014 By HDFC Bank A/c R P Road
8y HDFC Bank A/c R P Road
By HDFC Bank A/c R P Road
8y HDFC Bank A/c R P Road

2512014 To Hdfc Bank - S D Road

Carried Over

Vista Homes
#5-4-187/3 & 4, 1| Floor,
Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

Johnson Lifts P Ltd
Ledger Account

1-Apr-2013 to 31-Mar-2014

~ ChequeNo Veh Type Veh o Excise v

000940 Bank Payment
000941 Bank Payment

001508 Bank Payment

001533 Bank Payment

0071534 Bank Payment

001710 Bank Payment

0071711 Bank Payment

001710 Bank Receipt

001711 Bank Receipt

001534 Bank Receipt

001533 Bank Receipt

001177 Bank Payment

~_ Namaton

BP\28 Ch. No. :000940 Being chqg
: issued to Johnson lifts p Itd
BP\29 Ch. No. :000941 Being chq
issued to Johnson lifts p Itd
towards
BP\4 Ch. No. :001508 Being
cheque issued to Jhonson
Lifts P Ltd towards Auto Jift
for clun house towards
advance against Po.no.
21928 dt:15/1/14 <
BP\24 Ch. No. :001533 Being chq  1,76,000.00
issued to Johnson lifts p Itd _
towards Auto lift for H block &
wo no. 22200 dt 18-1-14 10
% advance on wo value
BP\25 Ch. No. :001534 Being chg
Issued to Johnson lifts p Itd
towards Auto lift for B block
wo no. 21982 dt 18-1-14 10
% advance on wo value
BP\30 Ch. No. :001710 Being chq
issued to Johnson lifts p ltd
towards A block auto lifts w.o
no. 20641 dt 25-11-13 60%
payment
BP\31 Ch. No. :001711 Being chg  10,56,000.00
issued to Johnson lifts pitd
towards A block auto lifts w.o
no. 20823 dt 25-11-13 60%
payment
BR\1 Ch. No. :001710 Being chg
issued to Johnson lifts p ltd
fowards A block auto lifts w.o
no. 20641 dt 25-11-13 60%
payment
BR\2 Ch. No. :001711 Being chq
Issued to Johnson lifts p ltd
towards A block auto lifts w.o
no. 20823 dt 25-11-13 60%
payment
BR\3 Ch. No. :001534 Being chq
issued to Johnson lifts p ltd
towards Auto lift for B block
Wo no. 21982 dt 18-1-14 10
% advance on wo value
BRW Ch. No. :001533,Being chq
issued to Johnsadn lifts p ltd
towards Auto lift for H block
Wo no. 22200 dt 18-1-14 10
% advance on wo value
BP\1 Ch. No. :001177 Being
cheque issued to Johnson
Lifts P Ltd towards against
Po.no.22200,21982, 20641
& 20823

1,76,000.00

1,76,000.00

77,400.00

1,76,000.00

10,56,000.00

6,16,000.00

36,09,400.00 2

~Debit  Cre

_ Page

Pl

r

10,56,000.00

10,56,000.00

1,76,000.00

1,76,000.00

4,64,000.00

~ continued ...



Vista Homes

Johnson Lits P Ltd Ledger Account - 1-Apr-2013 o 31-Mar-2014 N ] _Pa
Dot  Faficulars = (ChequeNo Vch Type VchNo/ExdiselnvNo,  Narration ~ Debit _ Gre
Brought Forward 35,09,400.00 24,64,000

1-2-2014 To Hdfc Bank - S D Road 0017178 Bank Payment BP\1 Ch. No. :001178 Being 6,16,000.00

cheque issued to Johnson
R Lifts P Ltd towards against
. Po0.no.22200,21982, 20641
& 20823
8-2-2014 To Hdfc Bank - S D Road 001179 Bank Payment BP\1 Ch. No. :001179 Being 6,16,000.00
¥ cheque issued to Johnson
Lifts P Ltd towards against
Po0.n0.22200,21982, 20641
& 20823
15-2-2014 To Hdfc Bank - S D Road 001180 Bank Payment BP\1 Ch. No. :001180 Being 6,16,000.00
. cheque issued to Johnson
Lifts P Ltd towards against
Po0.n0.22200,21982, 20641
& 20823

By Closing Balance 28,93,400.0C

53,57,400.00 53,57,400.00




